
Abruka regatt 2015

KUUPÄEV 20.06.2015

ESIMESE 

JAHI START:
20.06.2015 kell 11:00:00

KOHT JAHT LYS Finiš Sõidu aeg ET CT PUNKTE

1 MERILEN 0,850 18:43:10 7:43:10 27790,0 23621,5 1

2 KADRI 1,085 17:39:19 6:39:19 23959,0 25995,515 2

3 MERCURIUS 1,075 17:48:13 6:48:13 24493,0 26329,975 3

4 LILIANN 1,160 17:18:54 6:18:54 22734,0 26371,44 4

5 KATARINA JEE 1,240 17:03:10 6:03:10 21790,0 27019,6 5

6 CENTAUR 1,188 17:32:49 6:32:49 23569,0 27999,972 6

7 MARIS 1,071 18:21:11 7:21:11 26471,0 28350,441 7

8 ELLI 1,191 17:43:20 6:43:20 24200,0 28822,2 8

9 LOTE 1,055 18:38:22 7:38:22 27502,0 29014,61 9

10 BlueBird 1,100 18:25:28 7:25:28 26728,0 29400,8 10

11 CASSANDRA 1,060 19:13:27 8:13:27 29607,0 31383,42 11

12 EMERALD 1,223 18:38:51 7:38:51 27531,0 33670,413 12

Abruka regatt 2015

KUUPÄEV 20.06.2015

ESIMESE 

JAHI START:
20.06.2015 kell 11:00:00

KOHT JAHT LYS Finiš Sõidu aeg ET CT
PUNKTE

1 LILIANN 1,160 17:18:54 6:18:54 22734,0 26371,44 1

2 KATARINA JEE 1,240 17:03:10 6:03:10 21790,0 27019,6 2

3 CENTAUR 1,188 17:32:49 6:32:49 23569,0 27999,972 3

4 ELLI 1,191 17:43:20 6:43:20 24200,0 28822,2 4

5 EMERALD 1,223 18:38:51 7:38:51 27531,0 33670,413 5

Abruka regatt 2015

KUUPÄEV 20.06.2015

ESIMESE 

JAHI START:
20.06.2015 kell 11:00:00

KOHT JAHT LYS Finiš Sõidu aeg ET CT PUNKTE

1 MERILEN 0,850 18:43:10 7:43:10 27790,0 23621,5 1

2 KADRI 1,085 17:39:19 6:39:19 23959,0 25995,515 2

3 MERCURIUS 1,075 17:48:13 6:48:13 24493,0 26329,975 3

4 MARIS 1,071 18:21:11 7:21:11 26471,0 28350,441 7

5 LOTE 1,055 18:38:22 7:38:22 27502,0 29014,61 9

6 BlueBird 1,100 18:25:28 7:25:28 26728,0 29400,8 10

7 CASSANDRA 1,060 19:13:27 8:13:27 29607,0 31383,42 11

ÜLDARVESTUS

SMS KARIKAARVESTUS LYS 1

SMS KARIKAARVESTUS LYS 2


